
Pisciong

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marella Antonio (13/068) 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 11 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 0

De Nicolo Francesco (13/070) 4 3 4 2 4 9 4 9 4 1 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 2 4 3

Lonardelli Paolo (13/069) 4 2 4 1 4 4 4 10 4 3 4 5 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 0

D'Elia Gioacchino (13/071) 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 8 4 1 4 3 4 0 4 6 4 3 4 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marella Antonio 13/068 40 57 1,43

De Nicolo Francesco 13/070 40 36 0,90

Lonardelli Paolo 13/069 40 34 0,85

D'Elia Gioacchino 13/071 40 31 0,78

Top Gun

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Silvestri Lorenzo (13/073) 0 0 4 3 4 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 4 9

Moretti Antonio (13/026) 4 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 3 0 0

Esposto Angelo (13/027) 4 1 4 3 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 1 4 0 4 9 4 2 4 7

Pozzessere Damiano (13/072) 4 0 4 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 2 4 0

L'Erario Mattia (13/025) 4 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gentile Francesco (13/074) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 3

De Leo Gianfranco (13/077) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Silvestri Lorenzo 13/073 32 56 1,75

Moretti Antonio 13/026 32 37 1,16

Esposto Angelo 13/027 36 37 1,03

Pozzessere Damiano 13/072 30 7 0,23

L'Erario Mattia 13/025 14 6 0,43

Gentile Francesco 13/074 8 5 0,62

De Leo Gianfranco 13/077 4 3 0,75

Le Talpe

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pardini Davide (13/075) 1 3 4 12 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8

Caldarola  Michelangelo (13/002) 3 4 4 7 4 0 4 9 2 2 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 10 4 7

De Palma Alessandro (13/004) 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 9 4 2 0 0 0 0

Cataldi Michele (13/005) 3 7 4 5 3 5 2 3 2 1 0 0 3 5 0 0 4 10 4 4

Ceci Sabino (13/076) 1 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 4 1 4 3 1 1 4 1 4 3 4 2

Gesmundo Michele (13/001) 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Vanna Vittorio Luigi (13/003) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pardini Davide 13/075 37 90 2,43

Caldarola  Michelangelo 13/002 37 58 1,57

De Palma Alessandro 13/004 32 55 1,72

Cataldi Michele 13/005 25 40 1,60

Ceci Sabino 13/076 25 15 0,60

Gesmundo Michele 13/001 4 10 2,50

De Vanna Vittorio Luigi 13/003 0 0 0,00

L'Aquila

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Gjokeja Raymond (13/030) 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 12

Gjokeja Luan (13/031) 4 12 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 8 4 12

Mastrototaro Leonardo (13/033) 2 5 2 6 4 6 4 1 2 5 2 6 4 10 4 3 2 3 2 6

Dell'Olio Piero (13/032) 2 5 2 6 4 4 4 2 4 10 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 0 2 6

Racanati Antonio (13/034) 2 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 6 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 8

Capurso Luigi (13/035) 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gjokeja Raymond 13/030 40 109 2,73

Gjokeja Luan 13/031 40 102 2,55

Mastrototaro Leonardo 13/033 28 51 1,82

Dell'Olio Piero 13/032 30 47 1,57

Racanati Antonio 13/034 18 35 1,94

Capurso Luigi 13/035 4 0 0,00



Color World

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Marella Emanuele (13/010) 4 0 4 7 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 3 4 8 4 1 4 10 4 8

Volpe  Alessandro (13/013) 4 1 4 1 4 0 4 1 4 9 4 2 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 9

Vallarelli Domenico (13/012) 4 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 6 4 5

D'Amato Gaetano (13/014) 4 4 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 1 2 2 4 6 2 6

Altamura Francesco (13/011) 0 0 4 1 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 2 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marella Emanuele 13/010 40 51 1,27

Volpe  Alessandro 13/013 40 44 1,10

Vallarelli Domenico 13/012 22 28 1,27

D'Amato Gaetano 13/014 32 27 0,84

Altamura Francesco 13/011 26 13 0,50

I Cugini

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Papagni Antonio (13/018) 4 10 4 10 4 11 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 7

Di Ceglie Antonio (13/017) 2 6 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 9

Di Liddo Domenico (13/016) 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 3 0 0

Sasso Stefano (13/019) 4 12 0 0 4 10 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 8

Altomonte Antonio (13/015) 2 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 3

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Papagni Antonio 13/018 40 91 2,27

Di Ceglie Antonio 13/017 34 82 2,41

Di Liddo Domenico 13/016 36 79 2,19

Sasso Stefano 13/019 28 68 2,43

Altomonte Antonio 13/015 22 36 1,64


